PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2337

Page 1, line 24, replace "plate" with "plates"

Page 2, line 1, remove "a" and replace "plate" with "plates"

Page 2, line 2, replace "plate" with "plates"

Page 2, line 3, remove the first "a" and replace "plate" with "plates"

Page 2, line 4, replace "A number plate" with "Number plates"

Renumber accordingly